
SATURDAY SEPT. 4, 2021 
TICKETS  $20 Ages 13 to 64 
$15 Seniors, Military, First Responders 

$10 Ages 12 and Under 

PITS   $25 Member, $35 Non-Member 

 
3:30 Pit Gates Open 

5:00 Spectator Gates Open 

5:00 Practice Rotation Begins 
Adult Faskarts 
Junior Faskarts 

Legends 
Factory FWD 

School Bus Figure 8 

6:45 Practice Rotation Ends 

6:55 National Anthem 

7:00 Adult Faskart Heat 1 8 

7:05 Adult Faskart Heat 2 8 

7:10 Junior Faskart Heat 1 8 

7:15 Junior Faskart Heat 2 8 

7:20 Junior Faskart Heat 3 8 

7:25 Junior Faskart Heat 4 8 

7:30 Legend Heat 1 8 

7:35 Legend Heat 2 8 

7:40 Legend Heat 3 8 

7:45 Factory FWD Heat 1 8 

7:50 Factory FWD Heat 2 8 

7:55 Factory FWD Heat 3 8 

8:00 Factory FWD Heat 4 8 

8:05 Adult Faskart Feature 25 

8:25 
Legend Semi or 

Last Chance Race 
tba 

8:35 
Factory FWD 

Last Chance Race(s) 
tba 

8:45 Jr Faskart Feature 1 20 

9:05 Jr Faskart Feature 2 20 

9:25 Jr Faskart Feature 3 20 

9:45 Legend Feature 25 

10:05 Factory FWD Feature 25 

10:25 School Bus Figure 8 15 

Events and times subject to change 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


